EMX BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond corm []7/Aug/2[]21 18:54:39
rCE Moto-Sheets.com

RA

L]]JEI.JANA

BMX RACE LJUBLJANA, Day1

| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 116 | 1132 | TT1 TT2
|
RANK PLATE Sport 5-6 (6 riders) Points |
1 243 Neje SEVER 400 | 1st 39.052 st 38.600 f1st 38.948 1st, 38.999 4.00
2 40 Nico MOSER 10.00 | 3rd, 40.193 3rd, 41.282 2nd, 41.390 2nd, 41.514 10.00
3 75 Dian VASL 10.00 | 2nd, 39.943 2nd, 39.650 3rd, 41.837 3rd, 41.690 10.00
4 51  Gal MALAVASIC SURCA 17.00 | 4th, 41.395 5th, 43.114 4th, 42.623 4th, 42.785 17.00
5 52  Leo HVALEC 19.00 | 5th, 42.895 4th, 42.234 5th, 45.882 5th, 43.362 19.00
6 400  Tinkara SIMIC 2400 | 6th,47.795 6th, 49.132 6th, 51.933 6th, 48.257 24.00
|
RANK PLATE Sport 10-12 (13 riders) Final |
1 49 Lukas ESSER 1st | 1st, 35.196 Tth, 46.833 1st, 36.562 9.00
2 71 Domen VASL (S7-9) 2nd | 2nd, 36.202 1st, 35.773 1st, 35.716 4.00
3 6  Tim CAF (87-9) 3rd | 1st 36.393 5th, 40.117 2nd, 38.370 8.00
4 77 Neja HERIC (57-9) 4th | 3rd, 39.469 2nd, 36.807 2nd, 37.113 7.00
5 60  Jak KOSORIC 5th | 2nd, 37.113 1st, 34.863 4th, 39.575 7.00
6 64  Tim TASLER 6th | 4th, 39.331 4th, 39.552 3rd, 38.923 11.00
7 59 Pia SUBERT (S7-9) 7th | 3rd, 38.764 4th, 39.900 S5th, 41.336 12.00
8 100  Leonard SIMIC (S7-9) 8th | 5th,39.926 2nd, 38.211 3rd, 39.252 10.00
9 8  Amelie BREZNIK FALK (57-9) | 5th,42.434 3rd, 38.713 5th, 39.912 13.00
10 264  Tine BATIC (S7-9) | 6th, 40.621 5th, 41.068 4th, 40.063 15.00
11 25  Sarah WEBERHOFER (57-9) | 4th, 42192 6th, 41.553 6th, 41.578 16.00
12 20 Mark PREK (S7-9) | T7th, 92431 3rd, 38.893 6th, 42.133 16.00
13 73 Lava KOSORIC (57-9) | 6th, 43.059 6th, 41.709 7th, 42.615 19.00
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

MOTO-SHEETS.COM FULL RESULTS Page 1



RANK PLATE Cruiser 29 & under (8 rider:

W~ DG W =

RANK PLATE

= BN R R T S B Y

MOT8-SHEETS.COM

193
017
020
79
1"
7
18
05

212
7
20
666
978
69
739
007

Rok BAJC
Lukas GEIRBUCHLER
Lukas KOGLER

Gregor PALCNIK (Cr30+)
Christoph DERLER (Cr30+)
Johann KORNBERGER (Cr3
Hannes WEBERHOFER (Cr.
Chiara SMERITSCHNIG

Boys 8 & under (8 riders)
Bianka BENKE
Aleksandar GAJIC

Misa GOMBOS

Nandor Patrik LUAKSC
Filippo TESTA

Bors GOMBOS

Bence RECZEG (B9-10)
Feliks BENEDIK

BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond corm
Moto-Sheets.com

BMX RACE LJUBLJANA, Day1

Points
6.00
8.00

14.00
16.00
19.00
23.00
26.00
32.00

Points
5.00
7.00

12.00
16.00
21.00
25.00
26.00
32.00

07/Aug/2021 18:54:39

| Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS

1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 116 | 1132 | TT1 TT2
3rd, 31.301  1st, 28.880 1st 29.130 1st, 29.907 6.00
2nd, 30.928 2nd, 29.967 2nd, 30.402 2nd, 31.096 8.00
1st, 29.459 T7th, 34.151 3rd, 30.948 3rd, 31.211 14.00
4th, 32.045 4th, 31.811 4th, 31.554 4th, 31.280 16.00
5th, 32.540 3rd, 30.919 5th, 32.071 6th, 32.666 19.00
6th, 33.228 5th, 33.703 7th, 33.249 5th, 32.594 23.00
7th, 34.263 6th, 33.713 6th, 33.103 Tth, 34.497 26.00
Bth, 35.827 8th, 36.569 8th, 35.301 8th, 35.653 32.00
1st, 34.799 2nd, 35.981 1st 34.692 1st, 33.917 5.00
2nd, 35.541 1st, 34.374 2nd, 35.198 2nd, 34.360 7.00
3rd, 36.813 3rd, 35.996 3rd, 36.904 3rd, 36.153 12.00
4th, 36.928 4th, 37.621 4th, 37.906 4th, 37.026 16.00
5th, 38.716 5th, 38.126 6th, 39.593 5th, 38.385 21.00
6th, 39.674 T7th, 39.389 5th, 30.417 7th, 40.040 25.00
7th, 40.602 6th, 39.266 7th, 41.183 6th, 39.495 26.00
8th, 58.425 8th, 41.517 8th, 42.464 8th, 41.976 32.00

FULL RESULTS

Page 2



RANK PLATE Boys 9-10 (17 riders)

W~ DG W =

MOT8-SHEETS.COM

17
010
72
03
357
114

Nathaniel KOHLER
Moriz HORNUNG
Max SLISKO

Finn KARTUSCH
Tine GOSTENCNIK
Maj NANUT

Gellért LENGYEL
Liam TOMIZIOLI
Tim STOCKL
Edoardo DISARO
Kocsis BENDEGUZ
Kevin TOLTL
Tommaso ARTICO
Jaka SEVER

Nik PECANAC
David DERLER
Matija KRECIC

B Event Manager® by Lyndon Downing@bigpond com

BMX RACE LJUBLJANA, Day1

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Tth
8th
1st-B
2nd-B
3rd-B
4th-B
5th-B
6th-B
7th-B
8th-B

Moto-Sheets.com

07/Aug/2021 18:54:39

| Points Through

Run Off Total

MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 116 | 1132 | TT1 TT2
1st, 31.903 1st, 31.771 2nd, 32.166 4.00 1st, 32.342
2nd, 32.916 1st, 32.886 1st, 32.847 4.00 2nd, 33.201
3rd, 33.924 3rd, 34.042 4th, 34.732 10.00 3rd, 33.935
4th, 34.364 2nd, 34.008 2nd, 34.218 8.00 4th, 34.177
2nd, 33.357 4th, 34.485 4th, 33.128 10.00 2nd, 33.092
6th, 34.944 3rd, 33.592 3rd, 32.469 12.00 4th, 34.205
1st, 33.000 1st, 33.302 1st, 33.573 3.00 3rd, 33.790
1st, 32.642 2nd, 31.863 1st 31.577 4.00 1st, 32.366
3rd, 35.306 5th, 34.888 5th, 43.125 13.00 6th, 35.472
3rd, 34.058 2nd, 33.420 2nd, 33.428 7.00 5th, 34.591
2nd, 33.911 5th, 43.070 5th, 35.020 12.00 6th, 35.297
5th, 36.398 4th, 35.544 3rd, 33.740 12.00 5th, 34.788
5th, 34.780 3rd, 34.128 6th, 34.895 14.00 7th, 35.388
4th, 34.516 6th, 35.064 3rd, 34.993 13.00 7th, 35.728
5th, 35.103 4th, 35.122 6th, 44.760 15.00 8th, 36.102
6th, 38.323 5th, 37.985 4th, 38.452 15.00 8th, 37.767
4th, 36.172 REL+2:8  5th, 34.527 17.00

FULL RESULTS

Page 3



EMX BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond corm 07/Aug/2021 18:54:39
Eﬁiﬁ;ﬁ Moto-Sheets.com
BMX RACE LJUBLJANA, Day1
| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 116 | 1132 | TT1 TT2
|
RANK PLATE Boys 11-12 (22 riders) Final |
1 541  Timon KOHLER 1st | 1st, 29.384 st 30.561 2nd, 30.074 4.00 1st, 29.437
2 466  Marco DEL TONGO 2nd | 2nd, 30.551 3rd, 30.760 1st 30.211 6.00 2nd, 29.904
3 543  Lenart SEVER 3rd | 2nd, 32.674 2nd, 32.187 3rd, 32.186 7.00 3rd, 31.505
4 82  Gabriele BERTAGNOLI 4h | DNF:8 1st, 29.967 1st, 29.751 10.00 4th, 31.805
5 123 JodtLOZAR 5th | 1st, 30.210 2nd, 30.685 2nd, 30.298 5.00 2nd, 30.613
6 980  Pia PALCNIK 6th | 1st, 32.503 4th, 32.447 3rd, 32.622 8.00 4th, 32.058
7 93 Nik PREK 7th | 3rd, 31.239 2nd, 30.624 3rd, 30.467 8.00 3rd, 30.949
8 8  Mak BREZNIK FALK 8th | 2nd, 30.801 ‘st 30.388 1st, 30.116 4.00 1st, 29.602
9 77 William GAULE 1st-B | 4th, 31.873 3rd, 31.896 2nd, 31.827 9.00 5th, 31.936
10 5  Sandro HOHENGASSNER 2nd-B | 3rd, 31.831 3rd, 32.353 5th, 33.221 11.00 5th, 32.163
1" 13 Helena HOHENGASSNER 3rd-B | 3rd, 33.198 6th, 35.711 4th, 33.077 13.00 7th, 34.561
12 277 Paco Rui SAMSA 4th-B | 4th, 33.698 4th 33.781 5th, 32.724 13.00 7th, 34.169
13 14 Tim PECANAC 5th-B | 4th, 32.930 5th, 33.651 5th, 34.126 14.00 6th, 33.981
14 303  Jure KUHAR 6th-B | 6th, 33.711 4th, 33.050 6th, 34.396 16.00 6th, 33.485
15 839  Ame PRESEREN 7th-B | T7th 33.432 6th, 34.029 4th, 33.092 17.00 8th, 34 448
16 11 Felix WEBERHOFER 8th-B | 5th, 35.349 ©5th, 35.122 6th, 35.290 16.00 8th, 35.324
17 556  Adam CSUPORT | 6th, 32.621 T7th, 41.468 4th, 32.233 17.00
18 88  Rok REGENT | 5th, 33.445 5th, 34.811 T7th, 34.775 17.00
19 800  Mila LAMPIC | 5th,32.348 8th, 54.128 6th, 34.741 19.00
20 157 Viadimir NOVAK | 6th, 35.917 6th, 36.066 7th, 35.334 19.00
21 321 Mitia MRAK | 7th, 36.128 Tth, 35.406 7th, 36.087 21.00
22 357 Jure NOVAK | 7th, 38.533 Tth, 37.268 8th, 37.902 22.00
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

MOTO-SHEETS.COM FULL RESULTS Page 4



RANK PLATE Boys 13-14 (14 riders)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10
1"
12
13
14

RANK PLATE

SO s R =

MOT8-SHEETS.COM

368

24
386
409
475
155

2

32

02
406
446
567
328
830

274
476
415
106

40
511

Bendegiz FARKAS
val LAMPIC
Manuel BIANCHI

Christian DELLE VEDQVE

Elia PELIZZA
Daniel CZISZTLER
Gaj PALCNIK

Anna GRIGOLETTO
Fabian HORNUNG
Daniil GAZZIOLA
Maxim JAZBAR
Marcell PETHO
Tobija PREGELJ
Tobi HACE

Boys 15-16 (6 riders)
Tim ROVTAR

Mattia GRIGOLETTO
Matteo MONTAGNER
Neje HERIC

Daniglle VRENEGOOR
Hanna CZISZTLER

B Event Manager® by Lyndon Downing@bigpond com

BMX RACE LJUBLJANA, Day1

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
Photo
Photo
6th
Tth
8th
1st-B
2nd-B
3rd-B
4th-B
5th-B
6th-B

Points
5.00
7.00

14.00
14.00
21.00
23.00

Moto-Sheets.com

07/Aug/2021 18:54:39

| Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 116 | 1132 | TT1 TT2
2nd, 28.454 1st, 28.202 3rd, 29.012 6.00
1st, 27.296 1st, 27.784 4th, 29.102 6.00
1st, 28.478 3rd, 29.440 2nd, 28.934 6.00
2nd, 29.132 2nd, 29.024 1st, 29.148 5.00
3rd, 30.123 4th, 30.030 1st 28.630 8.00
4th, 30.316 5th, 30.477 2nd, 30.257 11.00
3rd, 29.465 2nd, 29.058 5th, 30.430 10.00
5th, 31.065 3rd, 30.468 3rd, 30.851 11.00
6th, 32.686 4th, 30.813 4th, 31.262 14.00
6th, 31.663 6th, 31.263 5th, 32.695 17.00
4th, 31.804 5th, 31.986 6th, 32.132 15.00
5th, 32.309 6th, 32.189 6th, 33.242 17.00
7th, 34.257 Tth, 33.136 T7th, 33.941 21.00
7th, 33.716 Tth, 34.077 Tth, 34.319 21.00
1st, 28.201 1st, 27.662 2nd, 28.277 1st, 27.900 5.00
2nd, 28.438 2nd, 28.269 1st, 27.798 2nd, 28.380 7.00
3rd, 28.953 4th, 30.511 4th, 28.772 3rd, 28.967 14.00
4th, 29.153 3rd, 28.321 3rd, 28.707 4th, 29.340 14.00
5th, 30.816 6th, 31.353 5th, 29.827 5th, 30.009 21.00
6th, 31.707 5th, 30.988 6th, 31.017 6th, 31.156 23.00

FULL RESULTS

Page 5



RANK PLATE

OO0~ DG W R =

MOT8-SHEETS.COM

74
697
9815
10
281

285
981

Men 17 & over (9 riders)
Mattia FURLAN

Bence BUJAKI

Gaj GORZA

Fahian KOGLER

Jure GORSE

Andreas KOGLER
Gergely VINCZE

Peter CAF

Eduard HORN

B Event Manager® by Lyndon Downing@bigpond com

BMX RACE LJUBLJANA, Day1

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Tth

Moto-Sheets.com

07/Aug/2021 18:54:39

| Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS

1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 116 | 1132 | TT1 TT2
1st, 25.629 1st, 25.449 1st 25.373 3.00
2nd, 25.748 1st, 25.519 2nd, 25.534 5.00
1st, 26.902 4th, 27.938 3rd, 26.535 8.00
3rd, 27.570 3rd, 27.050 4th, 26.865 10.00
3rd, 28.028 3rd, 27.577 2nd, 27.335 8.00
4th, 28.014 2nd, 26.789 1st 26.997 7.00
2nd, 27.080 2nd, 25.969 5th, 27.353 9.00
4th, 31.350 4th, 27.488 3rd, 28.818 11.00
5th, 30.840 5th, 29.399 4th, 30.755 14.00

FULL RESULTS

Page 6



