

			DIVIA	RACE LJ	UBLJAN	н, рауг											Г	Po	ints Thro	ugh
				-		- x0.50 668.00	Service Confederation (Service)					0.//2002.00.00.00.00	V2 14/73 14/75 14/75				************	Run Of		Total
							O POINTS					МОТО	RUN					AT FINA		
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RANK	PLATE	Sport 5-6 (6 riders)	Points																	
1	243	Neic SEVER	4.00	1st, 39.052	1st, 38.600	1st, 38.948	1st, 38.999					4.00								
2	40	Nico MOSER	10.00	3rd, 40.193	3rd, 41.282	2nd, 41.390	2nd, 41.514					10.00								
3	75	Dian VAŠL	10.00	2nd, 39.943	2nd, 39.650	3rd, 41.837	3rd, 41.690					10.00								
4	51	Gal MALAVAŠIČ ŠURCA	17.00	4th, 41.395	5th, 43.114	4th, 42.623	4th, 42.785					17.00								
5	52	Leo HVALEC	19.00	5th, 42.895	4th, 42.234	5th, 45.882	5th, 43.362					19.00								
6	400	Tinkara SIMIĊ	24.00			6th, 51.933						24.00								
DANK	DIATE	Sport 10-12 (13 riders)	Final																	
1	49	Lukas ESSER		1st, 35.196	7th 46 933	1ct 36 562						9.00								
2	71	Domen VAŠL (S7-9)		2nd, 36.202								4.00								
3	6	Tim CAF (S7-9)		1st, 36.393								8.00								
4	77	Neja HERIC (S7-9)		3rd, 39.469								7.00								
5	60	Jak KOSORIĆ		2nd, 37.113								7.00								
6	64	Tim TAŠLER		4th, 39.331								11.00								
7	59	Pia ŠUBERT (S7-9)		3rd, 38.764	Principle State of the State of							12.00								
8	100	Leonard SIMIC (S7-9)	8th		2nd, 38.211							10.00								
9	8	Amelie BREZNIK FALK (S7-9)			3rd, 38.713							13.00								
10	264	Tine BATIČ (S7-9)			5th, 41.068							15.00								
11	25	Sarah WEBERHOFER (S7-9)		4th, 42.192	6th, 41.553	6th, 41.578						16.00								
12	20	Mark PREK (S7-9)		7th, 52.431	3rd, 38.893	6th, 42.133						16.00								
13	73	Lava KOSORIC (S7-9)		6th, 43.059	6th, 41.709	7th, 42.615						19.00								
			j																	
			1																	
			1																	



			D 11150	TOTOL LO	00207(14)	i, Day i													oints Thro	
							TO POINTS					T						Run		Total
						МОТО	RUN					EAT FIN.	37.75357/1							
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	П2
BANK	DI 4.TE	0 . 00 0 1 /0 .1																		
RANK		Cruiser 29 & under (8 rider:	Points	0 1 04 004	4 4 00 000	4 4 00 400	4 4 00 007					2.22								
1	193	Rok BAJC	6.00	3rd, 31.301		The state of the s	The state of the s					6.00								
2	017	Lukas GEIßBÜCHLER	8.00				2nd, 31.096					8.00								
3	020	Lukas KOGLER	14.00			3rd, 30.948						14.00								
4	75	Gregor PALČNIK (Cr30+)	16.00	4th, 32.045	4th, 31.811	4th, 31.554	4th, 31.280					16.00								
5	11	Christoph DERLER (Cr30+)	19.00	5th, 32.540	3rd, 30.919	5th, 32.071	6th, 32.666					19.00								
6	7	Johann KORNBERGER (Cr3	23.00	6th, 33.228	5th, 33.703	7th, 33.249	5th, 32.594					23.00								
7	18	Hannes WEBERHOFER (Cr.	26.00	7th, 34.263	6th, 33.713	6th, 33.103	7th, 34.497					26.00								
8	05	Chiara SMERITSCHNIG	32.00	8th, 35.827	8th, 36.569	8th, 35.301	8th, 35.653					32.00								
RANK	PLATE	Boys 8 & under (8 riders)	Points																	
1	212	Bianka BENKE	5.00	1st, 34.799	2nd, 35.981	1st, 34.692	1st, 33.917					5.00								
2	7	Aleksandar GAJIĊ	7.00	2nd, 35.541	1st, 34.374	2nd, 35.198	2nd, 34.360					7.00								
3	20	Misa GOMBOS	12.00	3rd, 36.813	3rd, 35.996	3rd, 36.904	3rd, 36.153					12.00								
4	666	Nándor Patrik LUÁKSC	16.00			4th, 37.906						16.00								
5	978	Filippo TESTA	21.00			6th, 39.593						21.00								
6	69	Bors GOMBOS	25.00			5th, 39.417						25.00								
7	739	Bence RÉCZEG (B9-10)	26.00			7th, 41.183						26.00								
8	007	Feliks BENEDIK	32.00			8th, 42.464	and the second second second					32.00								
· ·	001	TOMO BENEBIN	02.00	1 001, 00.420	otii, 41.017	oui, 42.404	oui, 41.070					02.00								



						,											13		oints Thro	
				MOTO POINTS									RUN				3 ⊔	Run (Total
				1 2 3				4 5 6 7			8	MOTO	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	ПТ2
			1			J	4	J	0		•	TOTAL	OFF	172	1/4	1/0	1710	1/32	111	112
RANK	PLATE	Boys 9-10 (17 riders)	Final																	
1	17	Nathaniel KÖHLER	1st i	1st, 31.903	1st, 31.771	2nd, 32.166						4.00		1st, 32.342						
2	010	Moritz HORNUNG	2nd	2nd, 32.916	1st, 32.886	1st, 32.847						4.00		2nd, 33.201						
3	72	Max SLIŠKO	3rd	3rd, 33.924	3rd, 34.042	4th, 34.732						10.00		3rd, 33.935						
4	03	Finn KARTUSCH	4th	4th, 34.364	2nd, 34.008	2nd, 34.218						8.00		4th, 34.177						
5	357	Tine GOSTENČNIK	5th	2nd, 33.357	4th, 34.485	4th, 33.128						10.00		2nd, 33.092						
6	114	Maj NANUT	6th	6th, 34.944	3rd, 33.592	3rd, 32.469						12.00		4th, 34.205						
7	14	Gellért LENGYEL	7th	1st, 33.000	1st, 33.302	1st, 33.573						3.00		3rd, 33.790						
8	75	Liam TOMIZIOLI	8th	1st, 32.642	2nd, 31.863	1st, 31.577						4.00		1st, 32.366						
9	01	Tim STÖCKL	1st-B	3rd, 35.306	5th, 34.888	5th, 43.125						13.00		6th, 35.472						
10	461	Edoardo DISARO	2nd-B	3rd, 34.058	2nd, 33.420	2nd, 33.428						7.00		5th, 34.591						
11	910	Kocsis BENDEGÜZ	3rd-B	2nd, 33.911	5th, 43.070	5th, 35.020						12.00		6th, 35.297						
12	53	Kevin TÖLTL	4th-B	5th, 36.398	4th, 35.544	3rd, 33.740						12.00		5th, 34.788						
13	462	Tommaso ARTICO	5th-B	5th, 34.780	3rd, 34.128	6th, 34.895						14.00		7th, 35.398						
14	95	Jaka SEVER	6th-B	4th, 34.516	6th, 35.064	3rd, 34.993						13.00		7th, 35.728						
15	2	Nik PEĊANAC	7th-B	5th, 35.103	4th, 35.122	6th, 44.760						15.00		8th, 36.102						
16	16	David DERLER	8th-B	6th, 38.323	5th, 37.985	4th, 38.452						15.00		8th, 37.767						
17	15	Matija KREČIČ	Î	4th, 36.172	REL+2:8	5th, 34.527						17.00								
			l																	
			ĵ																	
			j																	
			J																	
			j																	
			J																	

Points Through



																	0	Run	Off	Total
				MOTO POINTS								МОТО	RUN				3 H	EAT FI	VALS	
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	Π1	ПТ2
			1																	
RANK		Boys 11-12 (22 riders)	Final																	
1	541	Timon KÖHLER	1st	The second secon	1st, 30.561							4.00		1st, 29.437						
2	466	Marco DEL TONGO	2nd		3rd, 30.760							6.00		2nd, 29.904						
3	543	Lenart SEVER	3rd		2nd, 32.187							7.00		3rd, 31.505						
4	82	Gabriele BERTAGNOLI	4th	DNF:8	1st, 29.967							10.00		4th, 31.805						
5	123	Jošt LOŽAR	5th		2nd, 30.685							5.00		2nd, 30.613						
6	980	Pia PALČNIK	6th		4th, 32.447							8.00		4th, 32.058						
7	93	Nik PREK	7th		2nd, 30.624							8.00		3rd, 30.949						
8	8	Mak BREZNIK FALK	8th		1st, 30.388							4.00		1st, 29.602						
9	77	William GAULE	1st-B		3rd, 31.896							9.00		5th, 31.936						
10	5	Sandro HOHENGASSNER	2nd-B		3rd, 32.353							11.00		5th, 32.163						
11	13	Helena HOHENGASSNER	3rd-B		6th, 35.711							13.00		7th, 34.561						
12	277	Paco Rui SAMSA	4th-B		4th, 33.781							13.00		7th, 34.169						
13	14	Tim PEĆANAC	5th-B		5th, 33.651							14.00		6th, 33.981						
14	303	Jure KUHAR	6th-B		4th, 33.050							16.00		6th, 33.465						
15	839	Ame PREŠEREN	7th-B	7th, 33.432	6th, 34.029	4th, 33.092						17.00		8th, 34.448						
16	11	Felix WEBERHOFER	8th-B	5th, 35.349	5th, 35.122	6th, 35.290						16.00		8th, 35.324						
17	556	Ádám CSUPORT	ĵ	6th, 32.621	7th, 41.468	4th, 32.233						17.00								
18	88	Rok REGENT	ĵ	5th, 33.445	5th, 34.811	7th, 34.775						17.00								
19	800	Mila LAMPIČ	Ī		8th, 54.128							19.00								
20	157	Vladimír NOVAK	j	6th, 35.917	6th, 36.066	7th, 35.334						19.00								
21	321	Mitja MRAK	I	7th, 36.128	7th, 35.406	7th, 36.087						21.00								
22	357	Jure NOVAK	j	7th, 38.533	7th, 37.268	8th, 37.902						22.00								
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
			Ī																	



			BIVIX	RACE LJ	OBLJANA	ч, раут													oints Thro	uah
				1022														Run		Total
						MO	TO POINTS					МОТО	RUN				3 H	EAT FIN	ALS	
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RANK	PLATE	Boys 13-14 (14 riders)	Final																	
1	368	Bendegúz FARKAS	1st	2nd, 28.454	1st. 28.202	3rd. 29.012						6.00								
2	24	Val LAMPIČ	2nd	1st, 27.296								6.00								
3	386	Manuel BIANCHI	3rd									6.00								
4	409	Christian DELLE VEDOVE	Photo	2nd, 29.132								5.00								
5	475	Elia PELIZZA	Photo	3rd, 30.123	4th, 30.030	1st, 28.630						8.00								
6	155	Dániel CZISZTLER	6th	4th, 30.316	5th, 30.477	2nd, 30.257						11.00								
7	21	Gaj PALČNIK	7th	3rd, 29.465	2nd, 29.058	5th, 30.430						10.00								
8	32	Anna GRIGOLETTO	8th	5th, 31.065	3rd, 30.468	3rd, 30.851						11.00								
9	02	Fabian HORNUNG	1st-B	6th, 32.686	4th, 30.813	4th, 31.262						14.00								
10	406	Daniil GAZZIOLA	2nd-B	6th, 31.663	6th, 31.263	5th, 32.695						17.00								
11	446	Maxim JAZBAR	3rd-B	4th, 31.804	5th, 31.986	6th, 32.132						15.00								
12	567	Marcell PETHŐ	4th-B	5th, 32.309	6th, 32.189	6th, 33.242						17.00								
13	328	Tobija PREGELJ	5th-B	7th, 34.257	7th, 33.136	7th, 33.941						21.00								
14	850	Tobi HACE	6th-B	7th, 33.716	7th, 34.077	7th, 34.319						21.00								
			1																	
RANK	PLATE	Boys 15-16 (6 riders)	Points																	
1	274	Tim ROVTAR	5.00	1st, 28.201	1st, 27.662	2nd, 28.277	1st, 27.900					5.00								
2	476	Mattia GRIGOLETTO	7.00	2nd, 28.438	2nd, 28.269	1st, 27.798	2nd, 28.380					7.00								
3	415	Matteo MONTAGNER	14.00 j	3rd, 28.953	4th, 30.511	4th, 28.772	3rd, 28.967					14.00								
4	156	Nejc HERIC	14.00	4th, 29.153	3rd, 28.321	3rd, 28.707	4th, 29.340					14.00								
5	40	Daniëlle VRENEGOOR	21.00	5th, 30.816	6th, 31.353	5th, 29.827	5th, 30.009					21.00								
6	511	Hanna CZISZTLER	23.00	6th, 31.707	5th, 30.988	6th, 31.017	6th, 31.156					23.00								
			1																	
			1																	
			J																	
)																	
			I																	
			1																	
			1																	



			DIVIA	NACE EU	ODLOAIN						_									
																			oints Thro	
									Run C	Off	Total									
						MOTO	МОТО	RUN				3 HE	AT FINA	ALS						
				1	2	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	Π1	TT2						
			Ĭ.																	
RANK	PLATE	Men 17 & over (9 riders)	Final																	
1	74	Mattia FURLAN	1st	1st, 25.629	1st, 25.449	1st, 25.373						3.00								
2	697	Bence BUJAKI	2nd	2nd, 25.748	1st, 25.519	2nd, 25.534						5.00								
3	981S	Gaj GORZA	3rd	1st, 26.902	4th, 27.938	3rd, 26.535						8.00								
4	10	Fabian KOGLER	4th	3rd, 27.570	3rd, 27.050	4th, 26.865						10.00								
5	281	Jure GORŠE	5th	3rd, 28.028	3rd, 27.577	2nd, 27.335						8.00								
6	3	Andreas KOGLER	6th j	4th, 28.014	2nd, 26.789	1st, 26.997						7.00								
7	285	Gergely VINCZE	7th	2nd, 27.080	2nd, 25.969	5th, 27.353						9.00								
8	981	Peter CAF	Î	4th, 31.350	4th, 27.488	3rd, 28.818						11.00								
9	11	Eduard HORN	Î	5th, 30.840	5th, 29.399	4th, 30.755						14.00								
			Î																	
			Ī																	
			ì																	
			İ																	
			î																	